PART OF SST GROUP +41 245345900
4
4
1
2
3
5

block
Type of
terminals Order code
Side A Side B Side C Side D
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
JB2221-223-1X18* 1xM25 P V V V
2L,1N,2PE /
1L,1N,2PE
screw/
push-in
3210002400
JB2221-223-1X19 1xM25 B V V V 3210002401
JB2221-223-1X20 1xM25 P V V V 3210002402
JB2221-333-1X20 1xM32 P V V V
2L,1N,2PE/
3L,2N,3PE
3210002403
JB2221-333-1X21 1xM32 B V V V 3210002404
JB2221-333-1X22 1xM32 P V V V 3210002405
JB2221-223-2X380 2xM20 P 1xM25 P 1L,1N,2PE 3210001616
JB2221-333-2X380 3xM20 P 1xM25 P 3L,3N,2PE 3210001620
JB2221-533-2X130 6xM20 P 1xM25 P 7L, 6PE 3210001624
A
B
DC
* X = 1 for screw type terminal block; X=2 for push-in type terminal block